

KING COUNTY

1200 King County Courthouse 516 Third Avenue Seattle, WA 98104

Signature Report

Motion 15629

	Proposed No. 2020-0137.1	Sponsors Upthegrove
1	A MOTION, confirming Michelle Hogg, councilmember,	
2	city of Duvall, as a member of the King County Flood	
3	Control Zone Distri	ct advisory committee, representing the
4	Sound Cities Assoc	iation.
5	BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:	
6	The Sound Cities Association's nomination of Michelle Hogg, councilmember	
7	city of Duvall, as a member of the	King County Flood Control Zone District advisory

8 committee for a term to expire on December 31, 2021, is hereby confirmed.

9

Motion 15629 was introduced on 3/24/2020 and passed by the Metropolitan King County Council on 3/24/2020, by the following vote:

Yes: 9 - Mr. von Reichbauer, Ms. Lambert, Mr. Dunn, Mr. McDermott, Mr. Dembowski, Mr. Upthegrove, Ms. Kohl-Welles, Ms. Balducci and Mr. Zahilay



KING COUNTY COUNCIL KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON

Claudia Balducci, Chair

ATTEST:

Melani Pedroza, Clerk of the Council

Attachments: None